C5. 1% 1) B8{% / Feed mechanism

REF.NO CODE QTY mm NAME OF PARTS RM
1 SB4346001 1%+ 2')4%311H FEED PLATE 311H

2 SA4852201 11220X1004 1) A% FEED PLATE 220X100

3 555484001 2|7 FHRILEHH25X10 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M5X10
4 SB4343001 1XEHR)YTr(44 X SENSOR PLATE

5 018400836 2(7FRIL4X8 BOLT SOCKET M4X8

6 SB4342001 WY HRIYTA445 Y SENSOR PLATE

7 018400836 2(7FHRIL4X8 BOLT SOCKET M4X8

8 SB4458001 NXADI)E—RA XU X-FEED MOTOR L ASSY

9 SB4275001 1/ LRE—EXYZ PULSE MOTOR ASSY X

10 SB4334001 1NXE—E2RN)V7 4% XMOTOR SETTING PLATE

11 018401036 4|7 FRILR4X10 BOLT SOCKET M4X10

12 SA3707101 1Ko Fx16 GEAR 16

13 012060536 2|77 ES6X5 SET SCREW, SOCKET (FT) M6X5

14 SA6450101 UARTYTRILEAR-R BEARING HOLDER BASE

15 SA6451101 UATITRILEDS BEARING HOLDER ASSY

16 018401036 2(7FRILR4X10 BOLT SOCKET M4X10

17 018501036 2(7FRILREX10 BOLT SOCKET M5X10

18 SA4224001 1|R—UF274 30X%40 MARK ATTENTION 30x40

19 S42446001 3[7FHRILEHF26X14 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X14
20 SB4459201 NWYAD)E—EXAF U= Y-FEED MOTOR L ASSY

21 SB4276001 1/ NLRE—RYYS PULSE MOTOR ASSY' Y

22 SB4188001 1NYE—ZR)Vr 4% Y MOTOR SETTING PLATE

23 018401036 4|7 FRILR4X10 BOLT SOCKET M4X10

24 SA4197101 1WA )xT7 FEED GEAR

25 012060536 2|77 EZ6X5 SET SCREW, SOCKET (FT) M6X5

26 SA6450101 UARTYUTRILEAR-R BEARING HOLDER BASE

27 SB4364101 2(RTFYUITHRILE AR—H BEARING HOLDER SPACER

28 SA6451101 UARTYTRILE DS BEARING HOLDER ASSY

29 018401236 2(7FRILR4X12 BOLT SOCKET M4X12

30 018501036 2(7FRILREX10 BOLT SOCKET M5X10

31 SB5071001 NYE—ER)V7r4%2/89%F M [Y-PLATE PACKING M

32 SB4181001 \G N CVAVE Y-PLATE PACKING

33 $55485001 3|7 FHRILRHHI5X12 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M5X12

BAS-311HN/326H-202
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